
IMAM HASAN CENTRE - 1445/2024 RAMADHAN TIMETABLE 
Est. 16th October 2004 / 1st Night of Ramadhan 1425 

For more information, please go to www.imamhasancentre.com.au 
Anyone Wishing to recite please see Br. Abbas Sachoo on arrival. For Niyaz Donations please call Br. Baqir Raza 0417271681 

DAY DATE FAJR ZOHR MAGHRIB EVENT 
1 Wednesday, 13 Mar 5:30 1:04 19:34 
2 Thursday, 14 Mar 5:31 1:04 19:32 7:32 PM Prayers - Dua Kumayl –Please Bring a plate 
3 Friday, 15 Mar 5:32 1:04 19:31 1:04 PM JUMA PRAYERS 
4 Saturday, 16 Mar 5:33 1:04 19:29 5:30 PM Imam Hasan School 7.29PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas 
5 Sunday, 17 Mar 5:34 1:03 19:28 
6 Monday, 18 Mar 5:35 1:03 19:27 
7 Tuesday, 19 Mar 5:35 1:03 19:25 7:25 PM Prayers - Dua Tawassul –Please Bring a plate 
8 Wednesday, 20 Mar 5:36 1:02 19:24 

9 Thursday, 21 Mar 
5:37 1:02 19:23 7:23 PM Prayers, IFTAR, Duas  

8:30 PM LECTURE -Shahadat of Lady Khadija A.S. 
10 Friday, 22 Mar 5:38 1:02 19:21 1:02 PM JUMA PRAYERS (FYI Actual day of Shahadat of Lady Khadija A.S.) 

11 Saturday, 23 Mar 
5:39 1:02 19:20 5:30 PM Imam Hasan School - 7.20PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas 

8:30 PM Birthday Celebration of Imam Hasan A.S. 20th Islamic Birthday Imam Hasan Centre 
12 Sunday, 24 Mar 5:40 1:01 19:19 
13 Monday, 25 Mar 5:40 1:01 19:17 
14 Tuesday, 26 Mar 5:41 1:01 19:16 7:16 PM Prayers - Dua Tawassul –Please Bring a plate 
15 Wednesday, 27 Mar 5:42 1:00 19:15 
16 Thursday, 28 Mar 5:43 1:00 19:13 7:13 PM Prayers - Dua Kumayl –Please Bring a plate 
17 Friday, 29 Mar 5:44 1:00 19:12 1:00 PM JUMA PRAYERS 

18 Saturday, 30 Mar 
5:44 12:59 19:11 7:11 PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas (No IHS Classes) 

Commemorating the attack on Imam Ali A.S. A’AMAL of QADR 19th Night 

19 Sunday, 31 Mar 
5:45 12:59 19:09 7:09 PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas 

Commemorating the attack on 1st Imam Ali A.S. 

20 Monday, 01 Apr 5:46 11:59 19:08 
7:08 PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas 
Martyrdom of 1st Imam Ali A.S.  - A’AMAL of QADR 21st Night 

21 Tuesday, 02 Apr 5:47 12:59 19:07 
12:59 PM – ZOHR PRAYERS – Majlis - Day of Martyrdom of Imam Ali A.S. 
7:07 PM Dua Tawassul –Please Bring a plate 

22 Wednesday, 03 Apr 5:47 12:58 19:05 8:15 PM A’AMAL Laylatul Qadr 23rd Night of Wishes - Night of Power  
23 Thursday, 04 Apr 5:48 12:58 19:04 7:13 PM Prayers - Dua Kumayl –Please Bring a plate 
24 Friday, 05 Apr 5:49 12:58 19:03 12:58 PM JUMA PRAYERS (Jummatul-Wida -Last Friday of Ramadhan) 
25 Saturday, 06 Apr 5:50 12:57 19:01 5:30 PM Imam Hasan School (Last day of Term ) 7:01 PM Prayer, IFTAR, Duas 
26 Sunday, 07 Apr 4:50 11:57 18:00 DAYLIGHT SAVING ENDS 
27 Monday, 08 Apr 4:51 11:57 17:59 
28 Tuesday, 09 Apr 4:52 11:57 17:57 7:13 PM Prayers - Dua Tawassul –Please Bring a plate 
29 Wednesday, 10 Apr 4:52 11:56 17:56 
EID Thursday, 11 Apr 4:53 11:56 17:55 8:00 AM Salaat Eid ul Fitr – Brunch (Subject to moon) (Check Website) 

http://www.imamhasancentre.com.au/



